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April 16, 2024 - Special General - 25th State Representative

Precincts Reported: 29 of 29 (100.00%)

Voters Cast: 8,114 of 50,153 (16.18%)

City of Westland
Wayne County, Michigan
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

4/16/2024 9:33:24 PM

Representative in State Legislature - State Rep District 25 Partial Term Ending

01-01-2025 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 29 of 29 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Peter Herzberg
Josh Powell
Robert Stano
Write-in

Total Votes

Party
DEM
REP
TAX

Election Day
1,720

Election Day
559

1,147

12

1

1,719

Absentee

6,394

Absentee
4,338
1,889

139
10
6,376

Total
8,114 /50,153

Total
4,897
3,036

151
11
8,095

16.18%

60.49%
37.50%
1.87%
0.14%



