

April 16, 2024 - Special General - 25th State Representative
City of Westland
Wayne County, Michigan
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 29 of 29 (100.00%)

Voters Cast: 8,114 of 50,153 (16.18%)

Representative in State Legislature - State Rep District 25 Partial Term Ending 01-01-2025 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 29 of 29 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Absentee	Total	
Times Cast		1,720	6,394	8,114 / 50,153	16.18%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Absentee	Total	
Peter Herzberg	DEM	559	4,338	4,897	60.49%
Josh Powell	REP	1,147	1,889	3,036	37.50%
Robert Stano	TAX	12	139	151	1.87%
Write-in		1	10	11	0.14%
Total Votes		1,719	6,376	8,095	